
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ELITE MASCHILI 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0 Report Created  VEN 8 DIC 2017 19:30 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5 A
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 85 Light Fly (46-49kg) CORDELLA NICOLA PL
D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO EM
TS
LG
SD
CP

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CELLI MARCO
LAGALA VINCENZO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 86 Light Fly (46-49kg) GHERRA ALESSANDRO PM
OBAID AHMED EM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FALORNI PAOLA LZ
CL
LG
VG
SD

ANGILERI FABIO
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
LAGALA VINCENZO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
VENTURU PIETRO

28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 87 Fly (52kg) SERRA GIANMARIO SD
CORDELLA DAMIANO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO VE
LB
EM
AB
UB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
VALENTINO GAETANO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
RENZINI ALESSANDRO

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 88 Fly (52kg) PILONE IVAN LG
GRANDE CLAUDIO TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA PL
SD
CP
CL
PL

RIZZARDO MARIA
MAROGNA ANTONIO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 89 Bantam (56kg) MENNILLO ANTONIO CP
ERYILMAZ HALIT TS BLUE RSC-I R2 1:17

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO PM
LZ
UB
SD
EM

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
ANGILERI FABIO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
VENTURU PIETRO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

9:10
10:9

9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

6 90 Bantam (56kg) COSSU GABRIELE SD
GRUSOVIN LUCA VG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL PIERPAOLO AVOLIO TS
AB
PL
PL
TS

CELLI MARCO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
RIZZARDO MARIA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
FALORNI PAOLA

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 91 Light (60kg) REITANO FABIO PM
SANTACROCE FRANCESCO VG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO LG
SD
SD
UB
LB

LAGALA VINCENZO
VENTURU PIETRO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
PREMOLI SABINA

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 92 Light (60kg) CANONICO GIUSEPPE SC
DI TONTO MATTIA AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO LZ
VE
LB
CL
VG

ANGILERI FABIO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
VALENTINO GAETANO
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

Page 1 / 3



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ELITE MASCHILI 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z05_C74 1.0 Report Created  VEN 8 DIC 2017 19:30 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5 A

VEN 8 DIC 2017  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 93 Light Welter (64kg) COSENZA DONATO GS
METONYEKPON NOUKPOMADJO MC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE EM
TS
UB
PL
SD

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CELLI MARCO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
RIZZARDO MARIA
MAROGNA ANTONIO

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 94 Light Welter (64kg) AMBROSI MARCO LZ
ANTONIOLI MATTEO TS BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA SD
AB
CP
LG
CL

VENTURU PIETRO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
LAGALA VINCENZO
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO

26:29
27:29
27:29
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

11 95 Welter (69kg) NATALIZI MIRKO LZ
MAZZOLENI GIORGIO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO TS
PL
VE
EM
VG

FALORNI PAOLA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 96 Welter (69kg) SAULI AMEDEO AB
MAGRI' FRANCESCO PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ ANGILERI FABIO CL
TS
LB
UB
LB

PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
CELLI MARCO
VALENTINO GAETANO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
PREMOLI SABINA

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 97 Middle (75kg) PERUGINO GIUSEPPE GS
TUMMINELLO GERLANDO SC BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA AB
CP
SD
SD
PM

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
VENTURU PIETRO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

14 98 Middle (75kg) COSTA GIANMARIO LG
FARAONI FRANCESCO LZ BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA AB
CP
SD
SD
PM

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
VENTURU PIETRO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

27:29
27:29
28:28
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

15 99 Light Heavy (81kg) ANTONACI FEDERICO PL
PIERONI DIEGO MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE CL
EM
UB
VG
LB

PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
VALENTINO GAETANO

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

16 100 Light Heavy (81kg) VALENTINO RICCARDO GS
MINORINI FEDERICO LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD VENTURU PIETRO LZ
TS
LG
UB
TS

ANGILERI FABIO
CELLI MARCO
LAGALA VINCENZO
RENZINI ALESSANDRO
FALORNI PAOLA

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

17 101 Heavy (91kg) FIORI SIMONE GS
BRITO DAVIDE TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL RIZZARDO MARIA VE
PL
SD
LB
LB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
MAROGNA ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA
VALENTINO GAETANO

29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26
29:26

RED
BLUE

18 102 Heavy (91kg) CAPONE STEFANO SD
KOGASSO JONATHAN LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG MIGLIORE ANTONIO EM
PM
CL
AB
CP

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
PIERPAOLO AVOLIO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 103 Super Heavy (+91kg) CARBOTTI MIRKO GS
BENEDETTI ALESSIO LZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UB RENZINI ALESSANDRO LZ
TS
LG
PL
SD

ANGILERI FABIO
CELLI MARCO
LAGALA VINCENZO
RIZZARDO MARIA
VENTURU PIETRO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

20 104 Super Heavy (+91kg) TONYSHEV DMYTRO VE
MOUHIIDINE AZIZ CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UB RENZINI ALESSANDRO LZ
TS
LG
PL
SD

ANGILERI FABIO
CELLI MARCO
LAGALA VINCENZO
RIZZARDO MARIA
VENTURU PIETRO

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
26:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


